2019 Survivor Presented by Hammer
Detroit, Ml
BOYS U20 DIVISION

Overall at least 1:6 athletes in each division of the Survivor will be awarded a scholarship. The
top 35 athletes (+ ties) in the Boys U20 Division (based on 208 entires) will be recognized with scholarships.
The total amount of scholarship in the Boys U20 division must be greater than 1,248 points (208 entries X 6 points).
Scholarships are awarded based on position after the finals competition.

Official Scholarship Listing
Total Scholarship awarded in this division = 1,384 points

Rank Bowler GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 TOTAL AVG Points
1 Jake Feher 223 267 224 238 258 1210 242.00 140
2 Dylan Smith 217 256 257 258 212 1200 240.00 104
3 Tyler Barnett 235 278 246 167 269 1195 239.00 88
4 Christopher Swindell 225 258 231 230 229 1173 234.60 70
5 Jarryd Cornelious 180 248 256 242 244 1170 234.00 60
6 Anthony Kaminski 235 204 225 267 235 1166 233.20 54
7 Cody Schaffer 279 222 191 269 200 1161 232.20 49
7 Renzo Mendez 193 276 213 180 299 1161 232.20 49
9 Patrick Phillips 194 248 238 245 231 1156 231.20 44
10 Raymond Wiegand 244 223 228 268 188 1151 230.20 42
11 Kaleb East 226 233 257 193 241 1150 230.00 41
12 Chandler Sumpter 264 258 235 205 180 1142 228.40 39
13 Patrick Stalnaker 268 212 195 202 245 1122 224.40 38
14 Adam Zimmerman 240 197 276 182 225 1120 224.00 36
14 Thomas Trecha 277 190 246 190 217 1120 224.00 36
16 Eric Schoiber 247 231 222 212 207 1119 223.80 35
16 Joey Hansen 187 267 288 187 190 1119 223.80 35
18 Steven Crabtree 161 204 202 300 247 1114 222.80 33
18 Brennin Leach 203 223 235 195 258 1114 222.80 33
20 Zachary Hanson 216 196 244 246 211 1113 222.60 31
21 Paxton Henderson 193 200 247 249 223 1112 222.40 30
21 Trevor Amir 237 177 224 215 259 1112 222.40 30
23 Theron Mitchell 188 210 200 276 226 1100 220.00 28
24 Adam Turner 232 220 230 193 224 1099 219.80 27
25 Christian Mcconehea 159 247 225 289 177 1097 219.40 26
26 Ian Nieuwendaal 258 235 192 181 230 1096 219.20 25
27 Brandon Kreiner 243 158 224 222 247 1094 218.80 24
28 Eric Wesel 242 170 232 216 233 1093 218.60 23
29 Ryan Stanard 172 234 264 204 213 1087 217.40 22
30 Matt Devorsky 223 223 169 257 213 1085 217.00 20
31 Collin Baldwin 198 258 223 200 203 1082 216.40 18
32 Robert Bennett 210 232 199 219 221 1081 216.20 16
33 Easton Hollis 223 214 179 247 216 1079 215.80 14
33 Jonah Drush 203 257 245 200 174 1079 215.80 14
35 Tyler Kolassa 222 215 237 203 200 1077 215.40 10

Aaron Carino 226 206 216 215 212 1075 215.00
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Tyler Winnie
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Mac Leightner
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Nik Suter
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GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 TOTAL AVG

185
232
170
197
190
189
255
257
213
219
192
174
152
198
259
211
199
224
191
190
199
173
203
148
212
216
190
187
146
238
247
221
209
247
225
240
190
163
253
221
207
216
258
224
155
165
230
193
168

242
195
195
218
246
221
191
204
222
157
197
229
257
232
162
225
202
246
237
236
226
254
203
223
172
185
246
205
225
215
189
168
221
198
195
234
179
193
167
204
201
180
188
218
194
210
202
266
239

190
238
237
214
172
235
184
238
190
224
181
235
232
198
279
226
190
202
195
254
258
205
182
289
227
195
193
248
247
189
213
199
203
200
175
202
210
223
179
224
235
246
216
159
180
279
253
172
222

244
218
235
237
225
237
235
194
238
216
260
233
234
204
190
181
255
222
195
188
177
213
245
172
205
201
199
219
220
246
193
241
209
224
209
179
203
213
224
205
173
235
208
213
225
175
195
205
216

212
189
234
204
236
186
202
173
201
247
231
189
183
224
166
213
209
160
235
183
188
203
215
215
228
246
213
182
200
149
195
206
190
161
226
175
247
237
206
173
210
147
152
207
267
192
140
183
173

1073
1072
1071
1070
1069
1068
1067
1066
1064
1063
1061
1060
1058
1056
1056
1056
1055
1054
1053
1051
1048
1048
1048
1047
1044
1043
1041
1041
1038
1037
1037
1035
1032
1030
1030
1030
1029
1029
1029
1027
1026
1024
1022
1021
1021
1021
1020
1019
1018

214.60
214.40
214.20
214.00
213.80
213.60
213.40
213.20
212.80
212.60
212.20
212.00
211.60
211.20
211.20
211.20
211.00
210.80
210.60
210.20
209.60
209.60
209.60
209.40
208.80
208.60
208.20
208.20
207.60
207.40
207.40
207.00
206.40
206.00
206.00
206.00
205.80
205.80
205.80
205.40
205.20
204.80
204.40
204.20
204.20
204.20
204.00
203.80
203.60

Points



Rank
86
86
88
89
89
91
92
93
93
93
96
97
98
99

100
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
120
122
122
122
125
125
125
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Bowler
Cale Rusch

Tyler Lowenstein
Logan Scholl
Joseph Romano
Kyle Pratt
Jay Scott
Michael Gredler
Christopher David
Trey Rushing
Zackery Halstead
John Meegan
Aaron Kutnyak
David Winters
Jarrod Spangler
Tyler Mouthey
Kcirde Santos
Parker Spencer
Matthew Tremain
Kai Sakamoto
Wyatt Koetsier
Emmett Moore
Nathan Minzler
Tyris Nelson
Terrell Garceau
Norman Baldwin
Daniel Rutter
Carter Dauberger
Craig Ambrose
Michael Strothman
Nic Heilman
Zachary Lantz
Tanner Vogel
Cody Stevens
Richard Allison
Matthew Forry
Mitchell Rusinek
Jivan Persaud
Devon Shafft
Christopher Redmond
Hunter Vallad
Korey Deck
Tyler Wilson
Jayden Daniel
Dylan King
Dalton Nickloy
Christopher Myers
Alek Rakov
Johnathan Gaudet
Tyler Marsh

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 TOTAL AVG

201
277
169
223
245
202
182
172
164
269
202
225
196
236
198
153
165
168
224
208
174
213
190
202
170
181
236
258
216
187
199
220
222
152
161
189
209
202
191
210
204
151
199
211
204
258
218
147
200

180
204
235
168
139
221
226
186
244
163
245
186
234
214
232
200
257
207
202
207
187
190
175
212
218
200
191
162
191
235
203
179
168
226
192
212
138
169
171
156
182
176
151
156
165
159
213
254
194

213
207
181
229
215
169
259
187
189
194
175
236
134
170
178
204
197
243
223
190
211
190
167
212
207
190
180
140
179
189
210
248
191
214
235
225
197
169
192
213
200
230
219
191
195
129
172
177
182

175
155
182
189
227
218
180
230
247
173
175
198
201
224
213
223
184
207
180
195
206
191
222
189
167
175
190
210
210
200
139
157
171
218
200
153
200
241
211
179
187
184
211
180
180
201
162
193
187

244
170
245
201
184
199
160
231
162
207
208
157
236
156
178
219
195
169
163
191
212
205
234
171
222
236
184
211
184
167
227
172
223
161
182
191
224
187
203
209
194
226
186
227
215
210
191
184
190

1013
1013
1012
1010
1010
1009
1007
1006
1006
1006
1005
1002
1001
1000
999
999
998
994
992
991
990
989
988
986
984
982
981
981
980
978
978
976
975
971
970
970
968
968
968
967
967
967
966
965
959
957
956
955
953

202.60
202.60
202.40
202.00
202.00
201.80
201.40
201.20
201.20
201.20
201.00
200.40
200.20
200.00
199.80
199.80
199.60
198.80
198.40
198.20
198.00
197.80
197.60
197.20
196.80
196.40
196.20
196.20
196.00
195.60
195.60
195.20
195.00
194.20
194.00
194.00
193.60
193.60
193.60
193.40
193.40
193.40
193.20
193.00
191.80
191.40
191.20
191.00
190.60

Points



Rank
134
136
137
138
139
140
140
142
142
144
144
146
146
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
155
155
158
158
160
160
162
163
164
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
171
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
180
182
183
184
185

Bowler
Jordan Koshowsky
Ryan Land
Ty Resendez
Matthew Chapman
Travis Guerin
Andrew Mcgovern
Jarred Morales
Jacob Mullen
William Ostrum
Carson Opela
Matthew Walter
Garrett Ward
Xavier Powell-Short
Ian Ridgway
Christian Stoddard
Trevor Taylor
David Waybright
Cody Larson
Eric Rene
Clinton Eads
Jordan Blue
Christopher Mayes
John Drost
Travis Knox
Shane Rusinek
Corbin Garris
Jalen Harris
Shane Watanabe
Braydn Linke
Logan Hoyt
Makana Wong
Gary Beatty
Mitchell Johnson
Christopher Palasik
Dylan Hanson
Jacob Frazier
Cam Barnhouse
Garrett Thomas
Jon Capes
John VanTil
Dakota King
Dylan Galle
Michael Goodman
Walter Crouch
Alexander Lewis
Aldo Falla
Thomas Rowe
Keegan Ross
Andrew Marcotte
Raiden Neely
Brandon Pendley

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 TOTAL AVG

227
182
210
220
240
214
167
172
205
146
177
197
209
180
217
202
206
172
182
177
151
217
210
176
214
151
164
167
141
174
165
156
186
154
136
161
175
205
200
180
193
205
183
231
214
190
153
173
160
135
172

135
170
224
198
160
182
220
173
161
181
150
171
182
193
218
182
180
236
178
158
188
194
161
162
194
192
206
201
179
153
190
198
147
202
204
183
152
178
171
153
170
158
202
182
188
157
191
190
221
150
161

245
193
183
158
161
160
214
205
163
194
174
205
173
182
166
192
194
167
143
181
178
190
199
182
165
255
158
202
238
200
209
187
209
139
227
209
204
173
190
238
174
225
170
124
172
182
177
161
204
225
163

181
182
166
168
186
191
183
180
243
179
233
162
198
171
169
153
187
177
258
187
187
147
133
203
132
172
179
163
161
169
153
191
214
192
156
178
175
193
175
189
181
164
160
169
134
170
149
188
153
191
140

165
223
159
195
191
189
152
205
163
233
199
195
168
203
154
194
154
168
158
215
213
169
214
193
211
144
207
179
191
212
191
165
139
205
167
157
181
138
150
125
166
123
155
162
159
165
194
151
124
157
220

953
950
942
939
938
936
936
935
935
933
933
930
930
929
924
923
921
920
919
918
917
917
917
916
916
914
914
912
910
908
908
897
895
892
890
888
887
887
886
885
884
875
870
868
867
864
864
863
862
858
856

190.60
190.00
188.40
187.80
187.60
187.20
187.20
187.00
187.00
186.60
186.60
186.00
186.00
185.80
184.80
184.60
184.20
184.00
183.80
183.60
183.40
183.40
183.40
183.2
183.2
182.8
182.8
182.4
182
181.6
181.6
179.4
179
178.4
178
177.6
177.4
177.4
177.2
177
176.8
175
174
173.6
173.4
172.8
172.8
172.6
172.4
171.6
171.2

Points



Rank
186
187
188
189
190
191
191
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
203
203
203
203

Bowler
Cameron Sedillos
Michael Pyse
Caleb Ludwick
Logan Salyer
Jared Alsup
Johnathan Dorminey
Daniel Coleman
Daniel Quan
Marc Jacobson
Khyle Bentley
Zachary Garcia
Cameron Johnson
Dominik Pundt
Edward Ahleman
Patric Frey
Dallas Bunk
Andrew Cuba
Brock Larson
Steven Kocher
Michael Mirabile
Nicholas Decesaro
Jace Miyagi

184
156
168
133
177
170
149
164
132
186
184
138
119
177
145
133
147

o O o o o

142
167
155
163
176
165
193
144
133
165
119
146
146
164
161
124

O O O O O o

173
108
133
225
142
205
156
164
143
146
161
159
156
161
150
160

O O O O O o

211
240
208
160
174
159
159
153
191
165
164
171
178
145
141
113

O O O O O o

141
174
177
159
169
137
179
208
232
168
190
201
200
118
157
177

O O O O O O

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 TOTAL

851
845
841
840
838
836
836
833
831
830
818
815
799
765
754
707
147

o O o o o

AVG
170.2
169
168.2
168
167.6
167.2
167.2
166.6
166.2
166
163.6
163
159.8
153
150.8
141.4
29.4

o O O o

Points



